PRODUCTS
GENERATORS
SETS
03PRODUCT CATALOGUE
• Saçar LTD was
built at Necatibey Caddesi
• Gebze Güzeller OSB
Factory

KD 385 OM OPE 9.8 MTWE-1 Megatron 314 E 6 291 335 385 350 120 250 2800
KD 425 OM OPE 9.8 MTWE-1B Megatron 314F 6 321 370 425 350 120 250 2900
KD 450 OM OPE 9.8 MTWE-2 Megatron 314 FG 6 340 391 450 350 120 250 3000
35 kVA 450 kVA DIESEL GENERATOR MODELS
09PRODUCT CATALOGUE PRODUCT CATALOGUE08
MODEL POWER DIMENSIONS
Generator
Model
Engine
Model
Alternator
Model Cylinder
Prime Standby Length Width Height Dry
Weight
kVA kVA cm cm cm kgs
KD 20 BM 4M06G20/5 Megatron 184ES 4 18 20 190 80 135 725
KD 25 BM 4M06G25/5 Megatron 184E 4 23 25 190 80 135 740
KD 35 BM 4M06G35/5 Megatron 184G 4 32 35 205 90 155 750
KD 44 BM 4M06G44/5 Megatron 184J 4 40 44 205 90 155 810
KD 50 BM 4M06G50/5 Megatron 224DS 4 46 50 225 90 165 890
KD 55 BM 4M06G55/5 Megatron 224D 4 50 55 225 90 165 900
KD 70 BM 4M10G70/5 Megatron 224E 3 4 64 70 250 100 180 1320
KD 88 BM 4M10G88/5 Megatron 224FG 4 80 88 250 100 180 1380
KD 110 BM 4M10G110/5 Megatron 274C 4 100 110 250 100 180 1400
KD 150 BM 6M11G150/5 Megatron 274E 6 136 150 310 105 210 1780
KD 165 BM 6M11G165/5 Megatron 274FS 6 150 165 310 105 210 1850
KD 220 BM 6M16G220/5 Megatron 274H 6 200 220 350 120 250 2500
KD 250 BM 6M16G250/5 Megatron 274J 6 227 250 350 120 250 2540
KD 275 BM 6M16G275/5 Megatron 274K 6 250 275 350 120 250 2570
KD 300 BM 6M16G300/5 Megatron 314DS 6 273 300 350 120 250 2700
KD 350 BM 6M16G350/5 Megatron 314DE 6 318 350 350 120 250 2900
KD 385 BM 6M21G385/5 Megatron 314E 6 350 385 350 120 250 3020
KD 400 BM 6M21G400/5 Megatron 314FS 6 364 400 350 120 250 3050
KD 440 BM 6M21G440/5 Megatron 314FG 6 400 440 350 120 250 3150
KD 500 BM 6M21G500/5 Megatron 354CD 6 455 500 400 140 270 3800
KD 550 BM 6M21G550/5 Megatron 354D 6 500 550 400 140 270 3950
MODEL POWER DIMENSIONS
Generator
Model
Engine
Model
Alternator
Model Cylinder
Prime Standby Length Width Height Dry
Weight
kVA kVA cm cm cm kgs
KD 660 BM 8M21G660/5 Megatron 354EF 8 600 660 400 160 270 4550
KD 715 BM 6M33G715/5 Megatron 354F1 6 650 715 515 200 355 7100
KD 750 BM 6M33G750/5 Megatron 354F2 6 682 750 515 200 355 7200
KD 825 BM 6M33G825/5 Megatron 404CS 6 750 825 515 200 355 7460
KD 900 BM 12M26G900/5 Megatron 404DS 12 818 900 515 200 355 9500
KD 1000 BM 12M26G1000/5 Megatron 404DE 12 909 1000 515 200 355 9700
KD 1100 BM 12M26G1100/5 Megatron 404E 12 1000 1100 515 200 355 9760
KD 1250 BM 12M33G1250/5 Megatron 404GS 12 1136 1250 600 235 350 12150
KD 1400 BM 12M33G1400/5 Megatron 454AB 12 1273 1400 600 235 350 12200
KD 1500 BM 12M33G1500/5 Megatron 454B 12 1364 1500 600 235 350 12250
KD 1650 BM 12M33G1650/5 Megatron 454C 12 1500 1650 600 235 350 12500
KD 1900 BM 16M33G1900/5 Megatron 454DE 16 1727 1900 700 245 365 15500
KD 2000 BM 16M33G2000/5 Megatron 454E 16 1818 2000 700 245 365 15600
KD 2250 BM 16M33G2250/5 Megatron 454F 16 2045 2250 700 245 365 16500
KD 2500 BM 20M33G2550/5 Megatron 454GH 20 2318 2550 900 300 450 21000
KD 2750 BM 12M55G2750/5 Megatron 454H 12 2500 2750 900 300 450 22000
KD 3000 BM 16M55G3000/5 Megatron LJS8A 16 2727 3000 900 300 450 24000
KD 3300 BM 16M55G3300/5 Megatron LJS8B 16 3000 3300 900 300 450 24500
KD 3750 BM 16M55G3750/5 Megatron LJS8C 16 3409 3750 900 300 450 25000
KD 4000 BM 16M55G4000/5 Megatron LJS8D 16 3636 4000 900 300 450 25500
DIESEL GENERATOR MODELS 20 kVA 4000 kVA
11PRODUCT CATALOGUE PRODUCT CATALOGUE10
DETROIT ENGINE
GENERATORS